
RA 900 Sauber
Electronic
As at: 10/17/11 Time:14:38



RA 900 Sauber
Electronic
As at: 10/17/11 Time:14:38

Pos. Description Reference

01 Allen screw M 8x16

 P...489 I

02 Pressure spring compl.

 800.484

03 Sink allen screw M 6x16

 P...487 W

04 Holder for pull rope

 800.478

05 Fuse switch

 710.323

06 Allen screw M 4x12

 P...486 B

07 Allen screw M 8x12

 P...488 X

08 Serrated washer M 8

 P...499 F

09 Round bumper M 6x20x15

 500.499

10 Owner control

 800.709

11 Allen screw M 6x12

 P...486 Q

12 Trio + Controller 150 A from machine no. 8611.001 800.705 A

12 Trio + Controller 150 A from machine no. 9009.001 800.705 B

12 Trio + Controller 150 A to machine no. 8610

 800.705

13 Serrated washer M 5

 P...498 D

14 Allen screw M 5x25

 P...488 K

15 Pin-type insolator M 8

 P...366 A

16 Grub screw M 8x40

 P...483

17 U-shim

 P...496 P

18 Fuse 125 A

 800.704

19 insulating nut M 8

 710.353

21 Cableloop socket 80A-battery

 800.715

22 Cableloop chargeplug 80A-electronic

 910.716

23 Cable bushing 14 mm

 P...207 A

24 Signal alarm

 800.535

25 Terminal box bottom part

 P...379

26 Termional box cover

 P...379 A

27 PT-screw KA 30x14

 P...516 S

28 Allen crew M 5x40

 P...486 N

29 Hour meter

 800.703

30 Holding plate f. hour meter to machine No.8733.001

 800.702

31 Distance sleeve 5.2x10x10

 P...509 F

32 Blanking cover hour meter to machine No.8733.001 800.701


